
Pos. 

 

N3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

N° 

7 

17. 

8 

08 

141 

88 

540 

55 

23 

118 

45 

20 

96 

124 

526 

22. 

338 

243 

14. 

22X 

Nombre 

Victor Manuel RIOS 

Marco Antonio LUGO 

Pablo Gerardo GUTIERREZ 

Aslehy GOMEZ 

Alexandro TREVIÑO 

Oscar MAGALLANES 

Ivan PEREZ 

Gerardo ALVARADO 

Erick Daniel CONTRERAS 

Jose Luis  VERDIN 

Mauro Tonatihut FRAGOSO 

Jose  ROSARIO 

Jose Luis TREVIÑO 

Arturo GAYTAN 

Jaime Enrique GUERRERO 

Carlos MENDEZ 

Alfonso Hadariel MATA 

Enrique VILLANUEVA 

Carlos COLOMBO 

Martin Antonio GARCIA 

Total puntos 

45 

45 

38 

36 

36 

30 

30 

22 

21 

20 

18 

18 

18 

16 

15 

8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

R1.  

20 

25 

16 

18 

22 

14 

15 

9 

12 

10 

6 

7 

11 

8 

13 

2 

4 

1 

3 

5 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

14 

16 

15 

13 

9 

10 

12 

11 

7 

8 

2 

6 

4 

5 

3 

1 

Nat/State 

JALISCO 

GUANAJUATO 

GUANAJUATO 

ZACATECAS 

NVO LEON 

EDO DE MEX 

ZACATECAS 

SINALOA 

NAYARIT 

GUANAJUATO 

TLAXCALA 

SINALOA 

NUEVO LEON 

EDO DE MEX 

SINALOA 

GUANAJUATO 

ZACATECAS 

SAN LUIS POTOSI 

GUANAJUATO 

ZACATECAS 

Make 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 
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Jefe de cronometraje: Fernando SALGADO 

Director de Carrera: Alejandro Vizcaino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Conjunta N3 

Bernardo BONILLA 1,050 km 


